
Area Name of business Contact Number Email Website

Scottburgh Scottburgh Caravan Park 039-976-0291 caravanpark@scottburgh.co.za www.scottburghcaravanpark.co.za

Rocky Bay Rocky Bay Resorts 039-976-0336 lodge@rockybay.co.za www.rockybay.co.za

Pennington The Characters Garden Park 082-552-3995 admin@charactersgardenpark.co.za www.charactersgardenpark.co.za

Pennington River Valley Resort 039-975-1805 info@rivervalley.co.za www.rivervalley.co.za

Bazely Beach Mac Nicol's Carvan Park 039-977-8865 macnicol@scottburgh.co.za

Ifafa Johnno's Place 039-977-8615 ifafabeachcp@telkomsa.net www.ifafabeach.co.za

Melville Lalanathi Caravan & Camping Park 039-684-5372 lalanathi@telkomsa.net www.lalanathi.caravanparks.co.za

Sunwich Port Marlon Holiday Resort 039-681-3596 rose@marlon.co.za www.marlon.co.za

Anerley Voetplaatpark 039-681-3325 voetplaat@telkomsa.net www.untupalms.co.za

Umtentweni Umtentweni Caravan Resort 039-695-0531 info@umtentweni.co.za www.umtentweni.co.za

Shelly Beach Shelly Caravan Park 039-685-0764 shellycaravanparksa@gmail.com www.shellycaravanpark.com

Uvongo Oasis Caravan Park & Chalets 039-315-0778 ventershome@gmail.com www.oasis.caravanparks.co.za

Margate Margate Caravan Park 039-312-0852 mcp1@xsinet.co.za www.margatecaravanpark.co.za

Ramsgate Fairhills Caravan Park+ Camping 039-314-4023 info@fairhillspark.co.za www.fairhillspark.co.za

Southbroom Paradise Holiday Resort 039-313-0655 paradise@megadial.com www.paradiseholidayresort.co.za

Trafalgar Port o’Call Caravan Park 039-313-0511 portcall@telkomsa.net www.portocall.co.za

Leisure Bay Leisure View Caravan Park 039 319 2367 lview@vodamail.co.za www.leisureview.co.za

Port Edward The Pont Holiday and Water Sport Resort 039-311-2211 thepont@mgmholdings.co.za www.oldpont.co.za


